Brampton/Bramalea Dart League - BBDL 2023-2024

Pos Name

Team Name

WP

DCkt

S 501

D 601

WI/L

Dwayne Mercer

6 Paul Smith Maguires - Mike 11 7-2 4-7 7-1 18-10

Jeremy Miculinic

Jimmy Clark

6 Jim Traynor

Maguires - Mike

Maguires - Mike

Maguires - Mike

Maguires - Mike

20

18

12-8

8-7

1-2

14-2

9-6

0-1

14-4

10-7

0-2

40-14

27-20

1-5

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played
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Brampton/Bramalea Dart League - BBDL 2023-2024

DCkt - Doubles - Cricket

S 501 - Singles - 501

D 601 - Doubles - 601

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

130+ - 1-High Scores

7C/8C - 2-Cricket - 7C / 8C

HF - 3-High Finish

3B/9C - 4-Cricket - 3 Bulls / 9C

5B - 5-Cricket - 5 Bulls

180s - 6-180

171-7-171

DW - 8-DummyWin

170F - 9-170F

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Friday, May 24th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Maguires - Mike
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